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STATE OF MICHIGAN 
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 

LANSING 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        Quality Assurance Task Force 
(QATF) 2023 Meeting Schedule 
Meetings are virtual via Microsoft Teams 

 

                        Friday, January 27, 2023        10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
      

                       Friday, February 24, 2023                         10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, March 24, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, April 28, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
     

Friday, May 26, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, June 23, 2023          10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, July 28, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
    

Friday, August 25, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, September 22, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
                              

Friday, October 27, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
 

Monday, November 20, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
 

Monday, December 18, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
                             

  
Meeting information can be obtained by emailing Nicole Babb at babbn@michigan.gov.  

 

ELIZABETH HERTEL 
DIRECTOR 

 

GRETCHEN WHITMER 
GOVERNOR 
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